
MLA  2016-2017 Basketball 
 
Friday, Dec. 2       Calvary v. MLA    6pm JV Girls 
    At Calvary    7pm V Girls 
         8pm V Boys 
  
Friday, Dec. 16       OS v. MLA    6pm JV Girls (Trinity) 
    1520 Co. Rod, DD, Smithville, MO 7pm V Boys (OS) 
  
Friday, Jan. 6       MLA v. Bethany    6pm JV Girls 
         7pm V Girls 
         8pm V Boys 
  
Saturday, Jan. 7  Timothy v. MLA    9am JV Girls 
    At Timothy    10am V Girls 
         11am V Boys 
 
  
Friday, Jan. 13   MLA v. Christ    6pm JV Girls 
         7pm V Girls 
         8pm V Boys 
 
Friday, Jan. 20   MLA v. Messiah    6pm JV Girls 
         7pm V Girls 
 
Saturday, Jan. 21  MLA v. St. Paul    9am JV Girls 
         10am V Girls 
         11am V Boys 
 
**Monday, Jan. 23  MLA vs Christ    5pm JV Girls 
         6pm V Girls 
         7pm V Boys 
  
Friday, Jan. 27   MLA v. Hope    6pm JV Girls 
         7pm V Girls 
         8pm V Boys 
 
**Saturday, Jan. 28  Our Savior vs MLA   1pm JV Girls (Trinity)  
         2pm V Boys (OS) 
 
Monday, Jan. 30  MLA v. Trinity Alma   6pm V Girls 
         7pm V Boys 
** are Makeup Games 
 
February 3-5   5/6 League Tournament at Timothy Lutheran 
     301 SW Wyatt Road, Blue Springs, MO 
 
February 3-4   7/8 Trinity Alma Tournament 
    Alma, MO 
 
February 10-12   7/8 League Tournament at Calvary Lutheran 
    12411 Wornall Road, Kansas City, MO 
 
***Admission for Regular Season Games** 
 Adults     $2.00 
 Students 1-8th grade   $1.00 
 Kindergarten & lower   FREE 
 Family Pass (immediate Family only) $6.00 
 Tournament Prices will be different 


